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Rockin’ Jokers Calendar —- AUGUST 2017

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /

HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Wed, Aug 2: Club - Main Hall

Fri, Aug4: DANCING AT THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY FAIR!

Mon, Aug 7: FAMILY GIVING TREE Volunteer Night — Dinner After — Starts @ 5 PM
Wed, Aug 9: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Aug 12: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE @ Ben Lomond, Reel & Luna/Harris
Wed, Aug 16:Club — “Minions” Party Night — Main Hall

Wed - Sat, Aug 16 — 18: USA WEST FESTIVAL — Rock Springs, WY

Wed, Aug 23:Club — Main Hall

Sat, Aug 26: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE @ Ben Lomond, Henerlau/Harris
Sun, Aug 27: Bocce Ball & Potluck Dinner @ St. Francis Cabrini — 2:00 - ??

Wed, Aug 30: 5™ WEDNESDAY @ BOWS & BEAUS - WE ARE DARK!!

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Sept 9: BLACK DIAMOND MINE TOUR - Picnic Lunch

Sat, Sept 9: LUCKY STEPPERS SLAB DANCE @ Ben Lomond, Osborne/Harris
Fri — Sun, Oct 6 - 8: SCVSDA JUBILEE @ Hoover Middle School

Sat, Oct 14: SAGE STOMPERS 61t Anniversary Hoedown @ Seaside, Clark
Fri — Sun, Oct 27 — 29: HARVEST HOWDOWN FESTIVAL - Yuba City

Thu -— Sun, Nov 9 — 12: RIVCO SQUARE DANCE FESTIVAL - Indio

DUTY SCHEDULE
8/2 Peggy 8/9 Tom 8/16 | Clarence 8/23| Dee
Norris Sharkey Smith Stolpe
Dave Masami Janet Evie
Walb Sharkey Smith Verhagen
Josie Marleah Kemmick John
Rhea Scott Smith Verhagen
Jeff Anne Marie
Robertson Snider
9/6 Lee 913 | Karl 9/20 | Gaylord 9/27 | Scott
Wheeler Belser Bradley Lawrence
Margee Jackie Lola Donna
Wheeler Daemin Michael Lawrence
Cole Charlotte Pat Bob
Barber Billings Kame Burton
Beth Liv Tammy Ester
Barber Braaten Bunnell Burton
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